HAT DRILLING
12371 KS HWY 7
MOUND CITY, KS 66056
LICENSE # 33734

Richardson #V-10
API # 15-121-30097-00-00
SPUD DATE 05-01-14

Footage Formation Thickness Set 21’ of 8§ 5/8”
8 lime 8 TD 555°

26 shale 18 Ran 547° of 4 1/2 on 05-02-14
36 lime 10

75 shale 39

94 lime 19

110 shale 16

130 lime 20

144 shale 14

160 lime 16

165 shale 5

178 lime 13

317 shale 139

362 lime 45

401 shale 39

405 lime 4

420 shale 15

424 lime 4

439 shale 15

448 lime 9

470 shale 22

474 lime 4

480  white mucky shale 6

485 sand, shale 5 excellent bleed and odor, 65% sand, 5’ — 6’ of sand

555 shale 70



PO Box 884, Chanute, KS 66720
620-431-8210 or 800-467-8676
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